Metallic Casing
Spacers/Isolators
Designed Especially
for Water and Sewer
Cased Pipelines.
E X P E R I E N C E  C O U N T S
• Stud mounted and/or projection welded glass rein-
forced polymer runners molded under high pres-

Glass Reinforced Polymer Runners
Page 4
How to Order Metal Casing Isolators/Spacers
1. Quantity
2. Type Finish
3. Band Width
4. Runner Width
5. Carrier Pipe O.D. (Type and coating thickness if applicable)
6. Casing Pipe I.D. (Type and coating thickness if applicable)
7. Carrier Pipe Joint O.D. (If applicable)
8. Carrier pipe position within casing
9. Length of crossing
10. Contact your local distributor or Pipeline Seal and
Insulator, Inc.
Minimum 1”
Clearance
Typical
Risers
G-2 Glass
Reinforced
Polyester
Runner
Sizes 14” thru 36”
(Consult factory for larger sizes)
Type Finish
A = Painted
C = Coated
S = 304 Stainless Steel
Band Width
8 = 8” Band
12 = 12” Band
Runner Width
G-1 = 1” Wide Glass Reinforced Runners*
G-2 = 2” Wide Glass Reinforced Runners
Carrier Pipe O.D.
Indicate actual O.D. including coating.
Casing Pipe I.D.
Indicate actual I.D. including coating.
Carrier Pipe Joint/Bell O.D. (if applicable)
Indicate actual O.D. including coating.
Position within Casing
S = Standard
C = Centered
CR = Centered/Restrained
NCR = Non-centered/Restrained
* = G-1 Runners Available on Painted Models Only.
C 12 G-2 17.40 x 23.25 - 20.00” - S
Stainless Steel Casing Spacer/Isolator Specification
Factory made casing spacers/isolators of the following description
shall be installed on any carrier pipe passing through a pipe casing or
tunnel.  They are designed to support and protect the carrier pipe, and
electrically isolate the carrier pipe from the casing.
Stainless Steel Casing Spacers/Isolators with risers shall be Model
S8G-2 for pipes up to 24 inch diameters and Model S12G-2 for larger
pipe sizes as manufactured by Pipeline Seal & Insulator, Inc., Houston,
TX., or Engineer approved equal, provided and installed where shown